RECAPITULATION FOR JANUARY, 2018

1 BALANCE AT BEGINNING OF MONTH

2 TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR MONTH

3 BEGINNING BALANCE & RECEIPTS

4 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FOR MONTH

5 LEDGER BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

6 BANK BALANCE AT CLOSE OF MONTH

7 OUTSTANDING CHECKS AT CLOSE OF MONTH
8 DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT

9 ACTUAL CASH BALANCE

SIGNED
APPROVED

DATE

134,984.74
33,858.62
168,843.36
27,629.48
141,213.88
149,861.35
8,987.08
339.61

141,213.88



OUTSTANDING CHECKS FOR JANUARY, 2018

DATE ACCOUNT | CHECK # VENDOR AMOUNT

1 21712017 2.14.3 41144 |SPARKS, DANIEL RAY $50.00

2 2/2212017 343 41167 |SCULLY, JOE $60.00

3 212312017 343 41172 |SCULLY, JOE $60.00

4 212712017 343 41204 |SCULLY, JOE $20.00

5 411212017 1.51.10 41282 |BUONA VITA PIZZERIA $60.00

6 41712017 1.03.2 41288 |KLETTE, CARA $18.00

7 4/17/2017 1.03.2 41290 |MOBLEY, INDYAH $7.00

8 411712017 1.03.2 41291 |CARR, POLLY $12.00

9 4117/2017 1.03.2 41292 |BELL, JESSIE $24.00

10 | 41772017 1.03.2 41295 |ASHER, TRAELYN $14.00
11 41712017 1.03.2 41298 |WORKNMAN, GRACE $14.00
12 10/9/2017 2.02.3 41660 |GREGORY, CHET $45.00
13 12712017 4.12.1 41761 |HUNT, STEVE $311.00
14 | 12/20/2017 1.03.1 41815 |SPAHR, CHERYL $56.60
15 1/3/2018 323 41862 |MOORE, SCOTT $50.00
16 1/3/2018 3.23 41868 |TIERNEY, BRAD $75.00
17 1/4/2018 2.12.3 41876 |MOORE, SCOTT $60.00
18 11412018 3.21 41879 |VOLPENHEIN JR., SAMUEL $500.00
19 1/8/2018 2.14.3 41889 |SPARKS, DANIEL RAY $756.00
20 1/9/2018 5.1.11 41896 |BPI PAINTING COMPANY $3,400.00
21 1/9/2018 2.01.1 41897 |KHSCA $120.00
22 1/10/2018 2.12.3 41910 |TIERNEY, BRAD $90.00
23 1/12/2018 3.3.3 41913 |ASHCRAFT, KIRK $60.00
24 1/12/2018 3.3.3 41920 |ASHCRAFT, KIRK $60.00
25 1/17/2018 2.12.3 41926 |TIERNEY, BRAD $90.00
26 1/17/2018 2.12.3 41927 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $90.00
27 1/18/2018 2.13.3 41945 |MOORE, SCOTT $60.00
28 1/18/2018 5.1.05 41948 |DOWNARD, CARRIE $49.86
29 1/18/2018 5.1.05 41949 |WAL-MART COMMUNITY $607.74
30 1/22/2018 2.12.3 41956 |RYAR, CODY $60.00
31 1/22/2018 5.1.05 41960 |DOWNARD, CARRIE $140.55
32 1/22/2018 5.1.04 41961 |DOWNARD, CARRIE $51.19
33 1/22/2018 2.14.3 41962 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $175.00
34 1/22/2018 2.14.3 41966 |TIERNEY, BRAD $100.00
35 1/123/2018 4.12.1 41971 |BSN SPORTS, LLC $231.00
36 1/23/2018 1.65.3 41972 |CARNEGIE HALL OF NEWPORT $250.00
37 1/23/2018 5.1.05 41974 |WAL-MART COMMUNITY $77.74
38 1/24/2018 2.12.3 41977 |MERCER, DOUG $60.00
39 1/24/2018 1.50.1 41982 |WALSWORTH $672.40
40 1/26/2018 2.12.3 41986 |MOORE, SCOTT $60.00
41 1/26/2018 2.12.3 41988 |ELLIS, KEN $60.00
42 1/26/2018 1.47.3 41989 |HOMETOWN HEROS $60.00
43 1/26/2018 2.14.3 41990 |BRISON, CHRISTOPHER $75.00
44 1/26/2018 2.14.3 41992 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $75.00
45 1/26/2018 2143 42001 |SEBREE, JOHN WES $75.00
46 1/26/2018 2.14.3 42003 |HALL, DEVIN $100.00
47 1/26/2018 5.1.04 42008 |[CLEVES & LONNEMANN $175.00
48 1/29/2018 2.13.2 42009 |VAN METER, CHRIS $40.00
49 1/29/2018 2.13.3 42011 |DREES, HENRY $60.00
50 1/29/2018 5.1.04 42014 |KROGER §10.00
51 1/30/2018 2.13.3 42015 |TIERNEY, BRAD $120.00
52 1/30/2018 2.12.3 42016 |VOELKER, BRANDON $120.00
TOTAL $8,987.08
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

u n l te d b a [ﬁ] [’(/{ Previous Balance 146,023.21
Current Balance 148,861.35
PO Box 309, Frankfort KY 40602-0309 Transaclons 177

Telephone: 800-227-1602

Date 01/31/2018 Page 1
Account Numher HXAXXXXX5037

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
DAYTON HIGH SCHOOL ACT FUND
200 CLAY ST

DAYTON KY 41074-1257

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037

Beginning Balance 18 Deposits/Credits 159 Withdrawals/Debits Ending Balance
$146,023.21 + $33,519.01 - $29,680.87 $149,861.35
Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
12/298/17 | BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 146,023.21
01/02/18 | CHECK # 41811 -132.00 145,891.21
01/02/118 | CHECK # 41834 ~-137.54 145,753.67
01/02/18 | CHECK # 41817 -156.80 145,596.87
01/02/18 | CHECK# 41816 -323.72 145,273.15
01/02/18 | CHECK# 41803 -370.02 144,903.13
01/02/18 | CHECK# 41819 -418.00 144,485.13
01/02/18 | CHECK # 41804 -422.69 144,062.44
01/02/18 | CHECK #41818 -1,268.64 142,793.80
01/03/18 | DEPOSIT 3,857.00 146,650.80
01/03/18 | CHECK # 41795 -28.99 146,620.81
01/03/18 | CHECK # 41805 -60.00 146,560.81
01/03/18 | CHECK # 41824 -60.00 146,500.81
01/04/18 | DEPOSIT 842.00 147,342.81
01/04/18 | CHECK # 41828 : : -75.00 147,267.81
01/04/18 | CHECK # 41802 -250.00 147,017.81
01/04/18 | CHECK # 41839 -631.08 146,386.73
01/04/18 | CHECK # 741836 -1,750.00 144,636.73
01/05/18 | CHECK # 41841 -20.00 144,546.73
01/05/18 | CHECK # 41833 -100.00 144,446.73
01/05/18 CHECK # 41838 -685.72 143,761.01
01/08/18 | DEPOSIT 2,757.75 146,518.76
01/08/18 | CHECK # 41785 -16.14 146,502.62

Please examine this statement upon receipt and report at once if you find any differenca.
If no emor is reported in 30 days, the account will be considered comrect, All items are credited subjact to final payment



IT IS YOUR DUTY TO CAREFULLY EXAMINE THE STATEMENT AND REPORT TO US, WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM WHEN THE STATEMENT IS FIRST SENT
OR MADE AVAILABLE TO YOU, ANY ERROR, FORGERIES, ALTERATIONS, OR DISCREPANCIES THEREIN. IF NO REFORT IS MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS,
YOU AGREE TO ACCEPT THE STATED BALANCE AS CORRECT AND TO ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR, AND HOLD US HARMLESS BY REASON OF
THE PAYMENT OF ANY ITEM REPORTED ON THE STATEMENT, AND RELEASE US FROM ALL LIABILITY THEREFORE.

yr—

E{ THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU
{ 72Y | BALANCE YOUR BANK STATEMENT.

unitedizan

member FDIC Eo=

CHECKS DUTSTANDING - NOT CHARGED TOACCOUNT
No. 5 DATE 20,

BANK BALANCE SHOWN 3
ON THIS STATEMENT

ADD +
DEPOSITS NOT CREDITED  $

IN THIS STATEMENT

{IF ANY}

® O

TOTAL $

O30

SUBTRACT -
CHECKS OUTSTANDING

BALANCE $

Total B (CCPRY ONLINE 4)

DEDUCT SERVICE CHARGE (IF ANY) FROM CHECK BOOX BALANGE. THE RESULT SHOULD EQUAL THE RECONCILED STATEMENT BALANCE SHOWN ASOVE.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
(Applies only to credit accounts.)

FINANCE CHARGES begin to accrue immedialely whenever a lean Is made o you. There is no period during which a FINANCE CHARGE wouid not accrue. FINANCE CHARGES are compuled
by mulliplying the average daily balanca during the billing cycla tmes the number of days in the Blling cyele and then spplylng the daily periodic rate to the preduct. The daily periedic rate iz equiv-
alant 1o the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE.

The average daly balance is compuled by taking the beglining balance of your account each day and adding any new advances and subtracling any payments cr crodits and any unpaid FINANCE
CHARGES, If you have a variable rate account, the daily periodic rale is subject to changa. The average dzly balanca Is the sum of all daily balances during the blling perlod divided by the
number of days in the billing period.

BILLING RIGHTS SUMMARY
(Applies only to credit accounts.)

In casa of emers or questions abaut your Hil, please contact us by clling 500-227-1602 or wiiting us &t PO Box 309, Frankfort KY 40602-0303,

I¥ you think your bil is wrong or # yeu need more infarmation zbaut a transaction on your b, wiite us o a sepasale sheet £t the address shown ca the front of your bil as soon as possible. We
mug! hear from you no later than 50 days after we sent you ths first bl on which the efror or preblem eppeared. You may tslephons us, but doing s0 will not preserve your rghts,

In your latter, give us the following information:
*  Your nams and account number
*  The dofar amount of the suspected enor
+  Describe the error and explaln, if you can, why you believe there is an ermor. [f you
nead more information, describa the itam you are unsure aboul.

You do not have to pay any amount in question whis we are Investigating, but you are still cbligaled to pay the parte on your hill that are not in question. Whils wa Investigate the question we
canno! repart you as delinquent or take any clion to colact the amount in question.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS
(APPLIES TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS ONLY)

Telephone 800-227-1802 or write us st PO Box 209, Frankfort KY 40802-0309 as soon as you can, If you think your statement or recelpt is wreng of i you nead more infarmalion about a transfer
on the statement oe receipt, We must hear from yeut no later than 80 days after we sent you the FIRST stalement on which the error or probiem appeared.

1)  Tel us your name and accaunt number (if any)

2) Descride Ihe erer or Lhe transfer you are unsure about and explain, as dizarly as you can,
why you befiave it is an emor or why you need more information

3) Tel us the doilar amounl of 1he suspecled errar

W will invesligata your complaint and wif comect any error promplly. IFwe take more han 10 business days o da thls, we wil recredit your account for the smount you think is in emor, so that

yau will have use of lhe monay durirg lhe lime it takes us to complele our ir igelion

PREAUTHORIZED DEPOSITS

Ifyeu are the reciplent of preautharized cepesits, you may cantact us at £00-227-1602 during normal business hours 1o canlirm receipt of your depasil.

Rev:2/2017



NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT: XXXXXX5037 - continued

unitedbank

Statement Date

Page No.

01/31/2018 |

2af24

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
01/08/18 CHECK # 41734 -23.98 146,478.64
01/08/18 CHECK # 41840 -80.00 146,388.64
01/08/18 CHECK # 41826 -100.00 146,288.64
01/08/18 CHECK # 41827 -100.00 146,188.64
01/08/18 CHECK # 41831 -100.00 146,088.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41766 -60.00 146,028.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41846 -60.00 145,968.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41885 -75.00 145,893.64
01/02/18 CHECK # 41881 -100.00 145,793.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41882 -100.00 145,693.64
01/09/18 CHECK #41886 -100.00 145,593.64
01/03/18 CHECK # 41887 -100.00 145,493.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41832 -125.00 145,368.64
01/08/18 CHECK # 41872 -200.00 145,168.64
01/09/18 CHECK # 41867 -225.00 144,243.64
01/10/18 DEPOSIT 1,043.51 145,987.15
01/11/18 DEPOSIT 1,280.80 147,277.85
01/11/18 CHECK # 41894 -60.00 147,217.85
01/11/18 CHECK # 41898 -60.00 147,157.95
01/11/18 CHECK # 41866 -125.00 147,032.95
01/11/118 CHECK # 41854 -150.00 146,882.95
01/11/18 CHECK # 41871 -200.00 146,682.85
01/12/18 CHECK -80.26 146,592.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41878 -60.00 146,532.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41801 -60.00 146,472.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41304 -60.00 146,412.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41852 -75.00 146,337.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41858 -75.00 146,262.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41859 -75.00 146,187.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41908 -90.00 146,097.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41880 -100.00 145,997 .69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41855 -200.00 145,797.69
01/12/18 CHECK -250.00 145,547.69
01/12/18 CHECK # 41850 -350.00 145,197.69
01/16/18 DEPOSIT 2,667.08 147,864.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41843 -40.00 147.824.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41892 -60.00 147,764.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41895 -60.00 147,704.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41899 -60.00 147,644.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41857 -100.00 147,544.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41851 -200.00 147,344.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41856 -200.00 147,144.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41861 -225.00 146,919.77
01/16/18 CHECK # 41863 -275.00 146,644.77
01/17/18 DEPOSIT 4,376.71 151,021.48
01/17/18 CHECK # 41820 -60.00 150,961.48
01/17/18 CHECK # 41903 -60.00 150,901.48
01/17/18 CHECK #£ 41912 -60.00 150,841.48
01/17/18 CHECK # 41915 -60.00 150,781.48
01/17/18 | CHECK#41829 -75.00 150,706.48
01/17118 CHECK # 641830 -75.00 150,631.48
01/17/18 CHECK # 41870 ~-450.00 150,181.48




unitedbank

NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 = continued

o

Statement Date

Page No.

01/31/2018 |

3of24

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
01/18/18 DEPOSIT 1,831.64 152,013.12
01/18/18 CHECK # 41842 -40.00 151,973.12
01/18/18 | CHECK # 41881 -60.00 161,913.12
01/18/18 CHECK # 41923 -60.00 151,853.12
01/18/18 CHECK # 41922 -80.00 161,773.12
01/18/18 CHECK # 41847 -109.30 151,663.82
01M18/18 CHECK # 41877 -185.55 151,478.27
01/18/18 CHECK # 41874 -338.00 151,140.27
01/18/18 CHECK # 41875 -456.21 150,684.06
01/18/18 CHECK # 41812 -2,160.00 148,524.06
01/19/18 DEPOSIT 105.00 148,629.06
01/19/18 DEPOSIT 544.90 149,173.96
01/19/18 | CHECK # 41939 -60.00 149,113.96
01/22/18 DEPOSIT 2,841.00 151,954.96
01/22/18 CHECK 7 41835 -10.29 151,944.67
01/22/18 | CHECK # 41942 -40.00 151,804.67
01/22/18 CHECK -60.00 161,844.67
01/22/18 | CHECK # 41902 -60.00 151,784.67
01/22/18 | CHECK #41916 -60.00 161,724.67
01/22/18 | CHECK #41917 -50.00 161,664.67
01/22/18 | CHECK # 41924 -60.00 151,604.67
01/22/18 CHECK # 41943 -60.00 151,544.67
01/22/118 | CHECK # 41844 -60.00 151,484.67
01/22/18 CHECK # 41935 -75.00 151,409.67
01/22/18 CHECK -176.00 161,233.67
Q01/22/18 CHECK # 41940 -230.00 151,003.67
01/23/18 DEPOSIT 1,056.00 152,058.67
01/23/18 | CHECK #41938% -50.00 152,009.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41848 -75.00 151,934.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41865 -75.00 151,859.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41884 -75.00 151,784.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 415821 -80.00 151,704.67
01/23/18 CHECK #41911 -115.00 151,589.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41932 -175.00 151,414.67
01/23/18 | CHECK # 41934 -175.00 151,239.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41937 -175.00 151,064.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41853 -325.00 150,738.67
01/23/18 CHECK # 41906 -4,874.79 145,864.88
01/24/18 DEPOSIT 1.834.75 147,699.63
D1/24/18 CHECK # 41957 -60.00 147,639.63
01/24/18 CHECK # 41958 -60.00 147,579.63
01/2418 CHECK # 41953 -12.45 147,507.18
01/24/18 CHECK # 41946 -81.57 147,425.61
01/24/18 CHECK # 41888 -82.60 147,343.01
01/24/18 CHECK # 41951 -80.00 147,253.01
01/24/18 CHECK # 41958 -125.35 147,127.66
01/24/18 CHECK ~175.00 146,852.66
01/24/18 CHECK # 41929 -175.00 146,777.66
01/24/18 CHECK #41930 -175.00 146,602.66
01/24/18 CHECK # 41907 -292.80 146,309.86
01/25/18 DEPOSIT 1,233.50 147,543.36
01/25/18 | CHECK #41914 -60.00 147,483.36



NP Interest Checking ACCOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued

unitedbank

Statement Date

Page No.

01/31/2018 |

4 of 24

DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date DAILY TRANSACTIONS Amount Balance
01/25/18 | CHECK #41919 -60.00 147,423.36
01/25/18 CHECK # 41925 -60.00 147,363.36
01/25/18 | CHECK #41938 -75.00 147,288.36
01/25/18 | CHECK #41931 -175.00 147,113.36
01/25/18 | CHECK #41905 -B05.20 146,308.16
01/26/18 | CHECK # 41875 -40.00 146,268.16
01/26/18 | CHECK # 41980 -40.00 146,228.16
01/29/18 | DEPOSIT 1,080.50 147,308.66
01/29/18 | CHECK # 41968 -13.98 147,294.68
01/29/18 | CHECK # 41940 -40.00 147,254.68
01/29/18 | CHECK #41976 -40.00 147,214.68
01/29/18 | CHECK # 41981 -40.00 147,174.68
01/29/18 | CHECK#41984 -60.00 147,114.68
01/29/18 CHECK # 41952 -90.00 147,024.68
01/29/18 | CHECK # 41967 -200.32 146,824.36
01/30/18 | DEPOSIT 4,940.50 151,764.86
01/30/18 CHECK # 41998 -25.00 151,739.86
01/30/18 | CHECK -50.00 151,689.86
01/30118 | CHECK #41844 -60.00 151,629.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 41969 -60.00 151,569.86
01/30/18 CHECK # 41970 -60.00 151,509.86
01/30/18 CHECK # 41978 -60.00 151,449.86
01/30/18 | CHECK #41979 -60.00 151,389.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 41987 -60.00 151,329.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 42012 -60.00 151,269.86
01/30/18 | CHECK #41989 -75.00 151,194.86
01/30/18 | CHECK -100.00 151,094.86
01/30/18 | CHECK -100.00 150,994.86
01/30/18 | CHECK#41964 -100.00 150,894.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 41991 -100.00 150,794.86
01/30/18 | CHECK #41994 -100.00 150,694.86
01/30/18 | CHECK #41926 -100.00 150,594.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 42000 -100.00 150,494.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 42002 -100.00 150,394.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 42004 -100.00 150,294.86
01/30/18 | CHECK # 41997 -125.00 150,169.86
01/30/18 CHECK # 41963 -175.00 149,994.86
01/30118 | CHECK -200.00 149,794.86
01/30/18 CHECK # 41973 -320.00 149,474.86
01/31/18 | DEPOSIT 1,015.07 150,489.93
01/31/18 | CHECK # 41941 -40.00 150,449.93
01/31/18 | CHECK # 42010 -40.00 150,409.93
01/31/18 | CHECK # 42007 -45.00 150,364.93
01/31/18 CHECK # 27 -60.00 150,304.93
01/31/18 CHECK # 42013 -60.00 150,244.93
01/31118 | CHECK # 41985 -74.88 150,170.05
01/31/18 | CHECK -80.00 150,080.05
01/31/18 CHECK # 41954 -80.00 150,010.05
01/31/18 | CHECK -100.00 149,910.05
01/31118 | CHECK # 41928 -250.00 149,660.05
01/31/18 | INTEREST 201.30 149,861.35
01/3118 | BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 149,861.35
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01/31/2018
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

NP Interest Checking ACGOUNT XXXXXX5037 - continued

Minimum Balance 142,793.80

Avg Available Balance 146,383.26

Average Balance 146,503.01
DAILY BALANCE
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12/29117 146,023.21 01/11/18 146,682.95 01/24/18 146,309.86
01/02/18 142,793.80 01/12/18 145,197.69 01/25/18 146,308.16
01/03/18 146,500.81 01/16/18 146,644.77 01/26/18 146,228.16
01/04/18 144,636.73 01/17/18 150,181.48 01/29/18 146,824.36
01/05/18 143,761.01 01/18/18 148,524.06 01/30/18 149,474.86
01/08/18 146,088.64 01/19/18 149,113.95 01/31/18 149,861.35
01/09/18 144,943.64 01/22/18 151,003.67
01/10/18 145,987.15 01/23/18 145,864.88
DEPOSITS AND ADDITIONS
Date Description Amount
01/03/18 DEPOSIT 3,857.00
01/04/18 DEPOSIT 842.00
01/08/18 DEPOSIT 2.757.75
01/10/18 DEPOSIT 1,043.51
01/11/18 DEPOSIT 1,290.80
01/16/18 DEPOSIT 2,667.08
01/17/18 DEPOSIT 4,376.71
01/18/18 DEPOSIT 1,831.64
01/19/18 DEPOSIT 105.00
01/19/18 DEPOSIT 544.90
01/22118 DEPOSIT 2,841.00
01/23/18 DEPOSIT 1,056.00
01/24/18 DEPOSIT 1,834.75
01/25/18 DEPOSIT 1,233.50
01/28/18 DEPOSIT 1,080.50
01/30/18 DEPOSIT 4,940.50
01/31/18 DEPOSIT 1,015.07
01/31/18 INTEREST 201.30
WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS 159 Checks
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
01112 <D 90.26 01/02 41803 370.02 01/02 41834 137.54
01112 =48/ 250.00 01/02 41804 42269 01/22  41835* 10.29
o122 ~4igsp 176.00 01/03  41805* 60.00 01/05 41838 £85.72
01/22 Aﬂfipf 60.00 01/02 41811 132.00 01/04 41839 631.08
0124 =443 175.00 01/18  41812" 2,160.00 01/08 41840 80.00
01/30 *413; é 100.00 01/02 41816 323.72 01/05 41841 90.00
01/30 /557 100.00 01/02 41817 156.80 01/18 41842 40.00
01/30 4TI 50.00 D1/02 41818 1,268.64 01/16 41843 40.00
01/30  * </ &;’m’? 200.00 01/02  41819* 418.00 01/30  41844* 60.00
01/31 * 4;/, /ﬁ?é: 80.00 01/03  41824° 60.00 01/08 41846 60.00
01/31  «#A2CQ5 100,00 01/08 41826 100.00 01/18 41847 109.30
0131 2r4bids 60.00 01/08 41827 100.00 01/23  41848* 75.00
01/08  41734* 23.98 01/04 41828 75.00 01/12 41850 350.00
01/09  41766" 60.00 01/17  41829* 75.00 01/16 41851 200.00
01/08  41785* 16.14 01/08 41831 100.00 0112 41852 75.00
01/03  41795* 29.99 01/08 41832 125.00 01/23 41853 325.00
01/04 41802 250.00 01/05 41833 100.00 01/11 41854 150.00

(“} Indicates a gap In check number sequence.



C unitedbank
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WITHDRAWALS AND DEDUCTIONS: CHECKS - continued

Statement Date

Page No.

01/31/2018
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DAYTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
01/12 41855 200.00 01/25 41905 805.20 01/24 41953 72.45
01/16 41856 200.00 01/23 41906 4,874.79 01/31 41954* 80.00
01416 41857 100.00 01/24 41907 292.80 01/24 41957 60.00
0112 41858 75.00 01/12 41909* 90.00 01/24 41958 60.00
0112 41859* 75.00 01/23 41911 115.00 01/24 41959* 125.35
0116 41861* 225.00 01117 41912* 60.00 01/30 41963 175.00
01/16 41863* 275.00 01/25 41914 60.00 01/30 41964 100.00
01/23 41865 75.00 01/17 41915 60.00 01/28 41967 200.32
0111 41866 125.00 01/22 41916 60.00 01/29 41968 13.98
01/08 41867 225.00 01/22 41917* 60.00 01/30 41969 60.00
o117 41870 450.00 01/25 41919* 60.00 01/30 41970* 60.00
01/11 41871 200.00 01/23 41921 80.00 01/30 41973 320.00
01/09 41872* 200.00 01/18 41922 80.00 01/26 41975 40.00
01i/18 41874 338.00 01/18 41923 60.00 01/29 41976* 40.00
01/18 41875* 456.21 01/22 41924 60.00 ¢4/30 41978 60.00
0118 41877 185.55 01/25 41925* 60.00 01/30 41879 60.00
0112 41878 60.00 01/31 41928 250.00 01/26 41980 40.00
0112 41880 100.00 01/24 41929 175.00 01/29 41981* 40.00
01/08 41881 100.00 01/24 41930 175.00 01/28 41984 60.00
01/08 41882° 100.00 01/25 41931 175.00 014/31 41985* 74.88
01/23 41884 75.00 01/23 41932* 175.00 01/30 41987 60.00
01/09 41885 75.00 01/23 41934 175.00 01/30 41991~ 100.00
01/09 41886 100.00 Q1i/22 41935 75.00 01/30 41994~ 100.00
